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School

Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
lexandria
Bemidji
Bemidji
Bemidji
Bemidji
Bemidji
Bemidji
8 Bemidiji
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brainerd

Bralnerd
zq rainerd

|

:

:

Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Detrolt Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
2 ? etroit Lakes

)

Elk River
Elk River
Elk River
Elk River
Elk River
Elk River
E‘LEIK River
Little Falls
Little Falls
Little Falls
Little Falls
Little Falls
Little Falls
Little Falls
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
L‘J__Moorhead
Princeton
Rocori
Rocori
Rocori

Section 8AA Cross Uountry Meet
Thief River Falls - October 27, 1994

Ind. Place

Time
15.28
15.4
15.44
15.51
16.01
16.15
16.21
16.03
16.14
16.26
16.38
16.43
17.3
17.52
16.36
17.47
17.49
17.53
19.03
19.05
20.25
17.09
17.33
18
18.04
18.07
18.09
18.23
17.31
17.5
17.54
17.55
18.12
18.35
18.58
16.3
16.55
17.29
18.04
18.57
19.08

15.56

17.3
17.31
17.32
17.52
18.16
18.24
21.29
15.38
16.05
16.19

Name
Katie Reif

Kelli Howell
JoAnne Kuhnau
Kari Breitkruetz
Kelly Glover

Katie Kobbermann
Stef Lenz

Gina Aalgaard
Tanya Prince
Jean Hemstad
Rebekah Walter
Laura Nordlum
Jamie Nelson
Calandra Dudley
Jenny Frost

Amy Dettbarn
Kandi Brick

Kaia Swenson
Maja Northway
Rebecca Heinrich
Sabra Abbott
Beth Skogmo

Kari Nelson
Amanda Nickaboine
Heather Menard
Bridgette Burnside
Carmen Hochstetler
Samantha Nickaboine
Amy Rosa

Kelly Shannon
Sarah Adams
Amy Wick

Leah Naig

Sheri Swedal
Rachel Evenson
Amy Miller

Beth Lashinski
Lisa Blair

Trisha Doucette
Beth Eastvold

Val Simonson
Kristy Calhoun
Sara Conneran
Sara Grineski
Melinda Rogers
Anne Sjolander
Tiana Wittrock
Mellisa Manger
Amy Miller

Tania Gunnink
Mandy Dockendort
Julie Schmitz
Tammy Stang



School

Rocori
Rocori
Rocori

k‘ Rocori
auk Centre

Sauk Centre
Sauk Centre
Sauk Centre
Sauk Centre
Sauk Centre

263 Sauk Centre

2So

2Se

222

Sauk Rapids
Sauk Rapids
Sauk Rapids
Sauk Rapids
Sauk Rapids
Sauk Rapids
Sauk Rapids

St. Cloud Apolio
St. Cloud Apollo
St. Cloud Apollo
St. Cloud Apollo
St. Cloud Apollo
St. Cloud Apoillo
St. Cloud Tech
St. Cloud Tech
St. Cloud Tech
St. Cloud Tech
St. Cloud Tech
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls

Section 8AA Cross Country Meet
Thief River Falls - October 27, 1994

Ind. Place
16
18
28
32
26
44
56
66
71
74
86
20
29
54
70
77
84
85

6
24
30
46
57
64
41
42
43
59
67

9
31
45
62
75
78
89

Time
16.25

16.3
17.11
17.26
17.03
17.43
17.55
18.11
18.19
18.26
19.25
16.35
17.17
17.85
18.18
18.39
19.12
19.21
15.55
16.53
17.21
17.47
17.56
18.09
17.37
17.39

17.4
18.01
18.11
16.02
17.24
17.46
18.05
18.33
18.55

22.4

Name
Becky Westrup

Amanda Rausch
Melissa Svihel
Amanda Lang
Becky Duchene
Jodi Beste
Melissa Thieschafer
Carie Laven
Tammy Jehnissen
Dawn Arens
Jemmy Primus
Trisha Guennigsman
Cheryl Hinkemeyer
Greta Bauer
Jenny Hesch
Kirstin Raabe
Missy Hesch
Rheata Bauer
Connie Kremers
Melissa Kremers
DeeDee Knevel
Heidi Seanger
Alyssa Kalis

Katie Ebnet
Heather Nissen
Janova Peterson
Meggan Hayman
Erin Arnold

Rose Gill

Becky Mooney
Emily Mugaas
Leah Helgenset
Kate Ihle

Angie Klinker
Jocelyn Helgeland
Jessica Bugge

Grade
11

10

12

9

11



Section BAA Cross Country Meet

Ind. Place Tlme
1 15.28
2 15.38
3 15.4
4 15.44
5 15:51
6 15.55
7 15.56
8 16.01
9 16.02

10 16.03
11 16.05
12 16.14
13 16.15
14 16.19
15 16.21
16 16.25
17 16.26
18 16.3
19 16.3
20 16.35
21 16.36
22 16.38
23 16.43
24 16.53
25 16.55
26 17.03
27 17.09
28 17.11
29 17.17
30 17.21
31 17.24
32 17.26
33 17.29
34 17.3
35 17.3
36 17.31
37 17.31
38 17.32
39 17.33
41 17.37
42 17.39
43 17.4
44 17.43
45 17.46
46 17.47
47 17.47
48 17.49
49 17.5
50 17.52

Thief ﬁiver Falls - October 27, 1994

Name

Katie Reif
Mandy Dockendorf
Kelli Howell
JoAnne Kuhnau
Kari Breitkruetz
Connie Kremers
Sara Conneran
Kelly Glover
Becky Mooney
Gina Aalgaard
Julie Schmitz
Tanya Prince
Katie Kobbermann
Tammy Stang
Stef Lenz
Becky Westrup
Jean Hemstad
Amanda Rausch
Amy Miller
Trisha Guennigsman
Jenny Frost
Rebekah Walter
Laura Nordlum
Melissa Kremets
Beth Lashinski
Becky Duchene
Beth Skogmo
Melissa Svihel
Cheryl Hinkemeyer
DeeDee Knevsi
Emily Mugaas
Amanda Lang
Lisa Blair

Jamie Nelson
Sara Grineski
Amy Rosa
Melinda Rogers
Anne Sjolander
Kari Nelson
Heather Nissen
Janova Peterson
Meggan Hayman
Jodi Beste
Leah Helgenset
Heidi Seanger
Amy Dettbarn
Kandi Brick
Kelly Shannon
Tiana Wittrock

Grade
12

9
10
12
11
12

8

8

9
12
10
10
11

9
10
11
10
10
12

8
11

8
10
11

8
11

7
12

9
11

7

9
11

9
10
12

8
10

8
12
11
10
11
11
12
12
11
10

9

School
Alexandria

Rocori
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandrig

St. Cloud Apollo
Moorhead
Alexandria
Thief River Falis
Bemidji

Rocori

Bemidiji
Alexandria
Rocori
Alexandria
Rocori

Bemidji

Rocori

Little Falls

Sauk Rapids
Brainerd
Bemidiji

Bemidiji

St. Cloud Apolio
Little Falls

Sauk Centre
Detroit Lakes
Rocori

Sauk Rapids

St. Cloud Apollo
Thief River Falls
Rocori

Little Falls
Bemidji
Moorhead

Eik River
Moorhead
Moorhead
Detroit Lakes
St. Cloud Tech
St. Cloud Tech
St. Cloud Tech
Sauk Centre
Thief River Falls
St. Cloud Apollo
Brainerd
Brainerd

Elk River
Moorhead



Section BAA Cross Country Meet

Ind. Place Time
51 17.52
52 17.53
53 17.54
54 17.55
55 17.55
56 17.55
57 17.56
58 18
59 18.01
60 18.04
61 18.04
62 18.05
63 18.07
64 18.09
65 18.09
66 18.11
67 18.11
68 18.12
69 18.16
70 18.18
71 18.19
72 18.23
73 18.24
74 18.26
75 18.33
76 18.35
77 18.39
78 18.55
79 18.57
80 18.58
81 19.03
82 19.05
83 19.08
84 19.12
85 19.21
86 19.25
87 20.25
88 21.29
89 22.4
90

Thiefﬂlver Falls - October 27, 1994
Grade

Name
Calandra Dudley

Kaia Swenson
Sarah Adams
Greta Bauer

Amy Wick

Melissa Thieschafer
Alyssa Kalis
Amanda Nickaboine
Erin Arnold

Trisha Doucette
Heather Menard
Kate Ihle

Bridgette Burnside
Katie Ebnet
Carmen Hochstetler
Carrie Laven

Rose Gil

Leah Naig

Mellisa Manger
Jenny Hesch
Tammy Jennissen
Samantha Nickaboine
Amy Miller

Dawn Arens

Angie Klinker
Sheri Swedal
Kirstin Raabe
Jocelyn Helgeland
Beth Eastvold
Rachel Evenson
Maja Northway
Rebecca Heinrich
Val Simonson
Missy Hesch
Rheata Bauer
Jemmy Primus
Sabra Abbott

Tania Gunnink
Jessica Bugge
Kristy Calhoun

10
11
10
7
10
7
12
7
11
12
9
10
7
10
12
11
12
11
9
8
8
9
11
11
11
12
8
10
9
11
10
11
11
11
8
12
12
11
12
9

School
Bemidji
Brainerd

Elk River

Sauk Rapids
Elk River

Sauk Centre
St. Cloud Apollo
Detroit Lakes
St. Cloud Tech
Little Falls
Detroit Lakes
Thief River Falls
Detroit Lakes
St. Cloud Apollo
Detroit Lakes
Sauk Centre
St. Cloud Tech
Elk River
Moorhead
Sauk Rapids
Sauk Centre
Detroit Lakes
Moorhead
Sauk Centre
Thief River Falls
Elk River

Sauk Rapids
Thief River Falls
Little Falls

Elk River
Brainerd
Brainerd

Little Falls

Sauk Rapids
Sauk Rapids
Sauk Centre
Brainerd
Princeton

Thief River Falls
Little Falls
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Section 8AA Cross Country Meet
Thlef River Falls - October 27, 1994

School _d_La_eq Time Name Grade
Alexandria 16.27 Jeremy Estenson 12
Alexandria 6 17.02 Andy Cavers 11
Alexandria . 10 17.13 Brian Jones 11
Alexandria 13 17.28 Matt Tuil 10
Alexandria 16 17.28 Jeremy Schultz 10
Alexandria 18 17.38 Erik Quam 9

46 _¥6 _ nexandria 36 18.06 Jett Gesell 10
Bemld]l 12 17.27 Jason Lindstrom 12

Bemidji 47 18.25 Jake Shaw 12

Bemidiji 68 18.5 Rob Judkins 11

Bemidiji 70 18.55 John Vincent 9

Bemidiji 75 19.05 Mike Fallon 11

Bemidiji 77 18.09 Mike Enerson 10

272  Bemidi 78 19.1 Matt Nielson 9
Brainerd 3 16.43 Kori Kuhn 10

Brainerd 15 17.28 Joe Humrickhouse 9

Brainerd 19 17.39 Keith LaShomb 12

Brainerd 46 18.24 David Farra 10

Brainerd 85 19.24 Nate Ogdahi 12

Brainerd 88 19.36 Brian Asker 9

/58 YO  Brainerd 92 19.47 Jon Fama 11
Detr0|t Lakes 37 18.07 Jonah Beckerman 10

Detroit Lakes 43 18.13 Nate Peterson 9

Detroit Lakes 57 18.35 Eric Christopherson 12

Detroit Lakes 59 18.38 Nate Ask 10

Detroit Lakes 65 18.43 Gabe Sunram 9

Detroit Lakes 67 18.44 Chad Englund 10

26| 201 petroit Lakes 86 19.25 Tony Rosell 12
Elk River 9 17.12 John Auel 12

Elk River 14 17.28 Cullen Schmitt 10

Elk River 17 17.33 Bill Eve 11

Elk River 28 17.54 Wes Belanger 11
_190__ ExRiver 32 18.01 Merk Pratt 11
Fergus Falls 2 16.35 Eric Loeffler 12

Fergus Falls 51 18.3 Olaf Jacobson 12

Fergus Falls 54 18.32 John Svingen 11

Fergus Falls 63 18.43 Paul Berge 10

Fergus Falls 79 19.1 Eric Berge i0

2 ‘M Fergus Falls g6 20.22 Joe Greshowak 10
Little Falls 5 16.57 Josse Godzala 12

Little Falls 7 17.03 Steve Lalim 10

Little Falls 20 17.39 Noah Billig 12

Little Falls 31 17.58 Aaron Feia 10

Little Falls 40 18.1 Zachary Deshayes 11

Little Falls 58 18.36 Eric Sluss 12
103 LitieFals 60 18.4 Eric Kaluza 10
= Moorhead 11 17.18 Chris Rogers 11
Moorhead 21 17.4 Tom Votava 11
Moorhead 22 17.44 Nathan Voxland 12
Moorhead 39 18.09 Mike Wittrock 10
Moorhead 44 18.15 John Gierszewski 10
Moorhead 48 18.26 Dan Ellingson 11

[37  Moorhead 50 18.29 Jeremy Blake 12
‘H



School
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton
' Princeton
3 I ’ Princeton
e .__Princeton
Rocori
Rocori
Rocori
Rocori
Rocori
Rocori
— / 0 6 Rocori
Sauk Centre
Sauk Centre
Sauk Centre
Sauk Centre
Sauk Centre
Sauk Centre
_g. 2 __Sauk Centre
Sauk Rapids
Sauk Rapids
Sauk Raplds
Sauk Rapids
Sauk Rapids
2 5 2 Sauk Rapids
Sauk Rapids
St. Cloud Apollo
St. Cloud Apolio
St. Cloud Apollo
St. Cloud Apollo
St. Cloud Apollo
St. Cloud Apollo
_ 248 st Cioud Apolio
St. Cloud Tech
St. Cloud Tech
St. Cloud Tech
St. Cloud Tech
8t. Cloud Tech
St. Cloud Tech
_ 247 & Cioud Tech
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
41, 2 1 Thief River Falls

[hief River Falls

Section BAA Cross Uountry Meet
Thief ﬁlver Falls - October 27, 1994

Ind. Place
33

35
71
82
90
91
94
4
23
25
26
30
55
98
24
41
42
52
69
80
99
29
34
53
62
B4
87
95
27
45
49
61
66
74
83
8
38
56
72
73
76
89
81
93
97
100
101
102
103

Iime
18.04
18.05
18.56

19.2
19.43
19.47
19.565
16.56
17.45
17.51
17.52
17.57
18.33
20.52
17.46

18.1
18.12
18.31
18.54
19.11
20.53
17.55
18.05
18.32
18.42
19.21
19.32
19.58
17.53
18.15
18.29

18.4
18.44
19.02

19.2
17.12
18.08
18.34
18.58
19.02
19.08
19.39
19.18
19.48
20.52
21.22
21.28
21.27
22.14

Name

Andrew Collins
Jason Kok
David Bleskachek
Mark Green
Risman New
Mark Knapp
Andrew New
Sam Noyes
Shawn Orbeck
Sean Stern
Mike Etmund
Neil Rausch
Bryan Sieban
Eddie Scherr
Chris Willis

Chris Hellie
Nathan Nelson
Jeff Walter

Ryan Malevich
Joe Gamradt
Mark Hellie
Chris Raabe
Tony Steinemann
Mychal Brenden
Greg Nuetz

Rick Morrison
Chad Binsfeld
Brian Skroch
Tim Ramler

Matt Raml

Chris Jaeger
Jason Biersbach
Andrew Wahl
Lawrence Simmons
Dana Williams
Derrick Netter
Reed Doub

Bill Harrison
Brian Davidson
Adam Schuldt
Adam Lanctot
Jason Asselin
Brady Anderson
Dan Bjerknes
Nathan Anderson
Zach Olson
Brandon Gerardy
Jeremy Swanson
Chris Pribula

12
11
10
12
11
11
10
12
11
11
10
12
11

12
11
10
11
12

12
10
12
10

11
11
11
11
11
12

12
10
12
10
11
11
10
11
11
12

12
12

11
10



Section 8AA Cross Uountry Meet
Thief’RIver Falls - October 27, 1994

Ind. Place Time Name Grade School

1 16.27 Jeremy Estenson 12 Alexandria

2 16.35 Eric Loeffier 12 Fergus Falls

3 16.43 Kori Kuhn 10 Brainerd

4 16.56 Sam Noyes 12 Rocori

5 16.57 Jesse Godzala 12 Little Falls

6 17.02 Andy Cavers 11 Alexandria

7 17.03 Steve Lalim 10 Little Falls

8 17.12 Derrick Netter 10 St. Cloud Tech

9 17.12 John Auel 12 Elk River
10 17.13 Brian Jones 11 Alexandria
11 17.18 Chris Rogers 11 Moorhead
12 17.27 Jason Lindstrom 12 Bemidji
13 17.28 Matt Tuil 10 Alexandria
14 17.28 Cullen Schmitt 10 Elk River
15 17.28 Joe Humrickhouse 9 Brainerd
16 17.28 Jeremy Schultz 10 Alexandria
17 17.33 Bill Eve 11 Elk River
18 17.38 Erik Quam 9 Alexandria
19 17.39 Keith LaShomb 12 Brainerd
20 17.39 Noah Billig 12 Little Falls
21 17.4 Tom Votava 11 Moorhead
22 17.44 Nathan Voxland 12 Moorhead
23 17.45 Shawn Orbeck 11 Rocori
24 17.46 Chris Willis 12 Sauk Centre
25 17.51 Sean Stern 11 Rocori
26 17.52 Mike Etmund 10 Rocori
27 17.53 Tim Ramier 11 St. Cloud Apollo
28 17.54 Wes Belanger 11 Elk River
29 17.55 Chris Raabe 10 Sauk Rapids
30 17.57 Neil Rausch 12 Rocori
31 17.58 Aaron Feia 10 Little Falls
32 18.01 Mark Pratt 11 Elk River
33 18.04 Andrew Collinsg 12 Princeton
34 18.05 Tony Steinemann 12 Sauk Rapids
35 18.05 Jason Kok 11 Princeton
36 18.06 Jeff Gesell 10 Alexandria
37 18.07 Jonah Beckerman 10 Detroit Lakes
38 18.08 Reed Doub 11 St. Cloud Tech
39 18.09 Mike Wittrock 10 Moorhead
40 18.1 Zachary Deshayes 11 Little Falls
41 18.1 Chris Hellie 11 Sauk Centre
42 18.12 Nathan Nelson 10 Sauk Centre
43 18.13 Nate Peterson 9 Detroit Lakes
44 18.15 John Gierszewski 10 Moorhead
45 18.15 Matt Raml 11 St. Cioud Apollo
46 18.24 David Famra 10 Brainerd
47 18.25 Jake Shaw 12 Bemidji
48 18.26 Dan Ellingson 11 Moorhead

49 18.29 Chris Jaeger 12 St. Cloud Apollo



Section 8AA Cross Country Meet

Ind. Place Time

50 18.29
51 18.3
52 18.31
53 18.32
54 18.32
55 18.33
56 18.34
57 18.35
58 18.36
59 18.38
60 18.4

61 18.4
62 18.42
63 18.43
65 18.43
66 18.44
67 18.44
68 18.5

69 18.54
70 18.55
71 18.56
72 18.58
73 19.02
74 19.02
75 19.05
76 19.08
77 19.09
78 19.1

79 19.1

80 19.11
81 19.18
82 19.2
83 19.2

84 19.21
85 19.24
86 19.25
87 19.32
88 19.36
89 19.39
90 19.43
91 19.47
92 19.47
93 19.48
84 19.55
95 19.58
96 20.22
97 20.52
98 20.52
99 20.58

Thief River Falls - October 27, 1994

Name

Jeremy Blake
Olat Jacobson
Jett Walter
Mychal Brenden
John Svingen
Bryan Sieban
Bill Harrison
Eric Christopherson
Eric Sluss

Nate Ask

Eric Kaluza
Jason Biersbach
Greg Nuetz
Paul Berge
Gabe Sunram
Andrew Wahi
Chad Englund
Rob Judking
Ryan Malevich
John Vincent
David Bleskachek
Brian Davidson
Adam Schuldt
Lawrence Simmons
Mike Fallon
Adam Lanctot
Mike Enerson
Matt Nielson
Eric Berge

Joe Gamradt
Brady Anderson
Mark Green
Dana Williams
Rick Morrison
Nate Ogdahl
Tony Rosell
Chad Binsteid
Brian Asker
Jason Asselin
Risman New
Mark Knapp
Jon Fama

Dan Bjerknes
Andrew New
Brian Skroch
Joe Greshowak
Nathan Anderson
Eddie Scherr
Mark Hellie

Grade
12

12
11
10
11
11
11
12
12
10
10

9

9
10

9
12
10
11
12

9
10
10
11
10
11
11
10

9
10

9

7
12
12
11
12
12
11

9
12
11
11
11
12
10
11
10
12

9
12

School
Moorhead
Fergus Falls
Sauk Centre
Sauk Rapids
Fergus Falls
Rocori

St. Cloud Tech
Detroit Lakes
Littie Falls
Detroit Lakes
Little Falls

St. Cloud Apollo
Sauk Rapids
Fergus Falls
Detroit Lakes
St. Cloud Apollo
Detroit Lakes
Bemidji

Sauk Centre
Bemidiji
Princeton

St. Cloud Tech
St. Cloud Tech
St. Cloud Apollo
Bemidiji

St. Cloud Tech
Bemidji

Bemidiji

Fergus Falls
Sauk Centre
Thief River Falls
Princeton

St. Cloud Apolio
Sauk Rapids
Brainerd

Detroit Lakes
Sauk Rapids
Brainerd

St. Cloud Tech
Princeton
Princeton
Brainerd

Thief River Falls
Princeton

Sauk Rapids
Fergus Falls
Thief River Falls
Rocori

Sauk Centre



Section 8AA Cross Country Meet
Thlefi Rlver Falls - October 27, 1994

Ind. Place Tlme Name Grade  School
100 21.22 Zach Olson 7 Thief River Falls
101 21.23 Brandon Gerardy 9 Thief River Falls
102 21.27  .Jeremy Swanson 11 Thief River Falls

103 22,14 Chris Pribula 10 Thief River Falls



